
life inconvenience
Forefront

LIVE



PT049(2017)

Layout by neta
PlusTimbre © 2017

Jack D’Amico: fake piano 

Umberto Lepore: double bass, objects 

Marco Castaldo: drums, objects 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

cleppi

stretched souls

you're not joking

cruel tales

save me down the river

rubber ball on solid concrete

strong in their convictions

more real than nothing

[02:40]

[06:27]

[06:15]

[06:52]

[05:06]

[08:38]

[08:31]

[10:18]

life inconvenience
Forefront

LIVE


