

I.	стеррі	[UZ:4U]
2.	stretched souls	[06:27]
3.	you're not joking	[06:15]
4.	cruel tales	[06:52]
5.	save me down the river	[05:06]
6.	rubber ball on solid concrete	[08:38]
7.	strong in their convictions	[08:31]
8.	more real than nothing	[10:18]

Jack D'Amico: fake piano Umberto Lepore: double bass, objects Marco Castaldo: drums, objects

life inconvenience

LIVE

Forefront

Layout by neta PlusTimbre © 2017



TAU9(201